Race Date North Dakota vs North Dakota State
October 14, 2017 Final Team Results

Men

Class - 1 Division 1

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - North Dakota State Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 20 Average Time: 25:01.1
1 62 Elliott Stone JR 2 2 24:52.8 24:52.8 0:00.0
2 63 Derek Warner JR 3 5 24:58.0 49:50.9 0:05.2
3 57 Brant Gilbertson SR 4 9 24:59.6 1:14:50.5 0:06.7
4 59 Tim Heikkila FR 5 14 25:01.1 1:39:51.6 0:08.3
5 60 Evan Kottsick SO 6 20 25:13.9 2:05:05.6 0:21.1
6 55 Alex Bartholomay FR (8) (28) 25:27.5  2:30:33.2 0:34.7
7 58 Reid Hawkins SR (20) (38) 25:58.5 2:56:31.7 1:05.6
8 61 Connor Schank SO More Than 7 26:00.1 3:22:31.8 1:07.2
9 56 Isaac Berg FR More Than 7 26:39.6  3:49:114 1:46.7
Team - North Dakota Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 40 Average Time: 26:02.5

1 31 Cataldo DiDonna SR 1 1 24:42.7 24:42.7 0:00.0
2 34 Scott Kvidera SR 7 8 25:19.0 50:01.8 0:36.3
3 38 Kyle Sweeney SO 9 17 25:49.6 1:15:51.4 1:06.8
4 33 Jacob Henne SO 11 28 26:10.6 1:42:02.1 1:27.8
5 37 Noah Schiller SO 12 40 28:10.6 2:10:12.7 3:27.8
6 36 Matthew Russell FR (13) (53) 28:30.7 2:38:43.4 3:47.9
7 32 Joseph Fenstermacher JR (14) (67) 28:53.4  3:07:36.9 4:10.7
8 39 Taron Townsend FR More Than 7 29:27.2 3:37:04.2 4:44.5
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